
Subject: shipment of polar bear tags for applied polar bear credits
From: "Dyck, Markus" <MDyck1@GOV.NU.CA>
Date: 2020-04-17, 4:22 p.m.
To: Sanikiluaq HTA <sani@baffinhto.ca>
CC: Michael Ferguson <wildlifeadvisor@niws.ca>, "Pynn, Jonathan" <JPynn@GOV.NU.CA>, Denis
Ndeloh <DNdeloh@nwmb.com>, "Aliqatuqtuq, Jason" <JAliqatuqtuq@GOV.NU.CA>, "Ware, Jasmine"
<JWare@GOV.NU.CA>, "Gissing, Drikus" <DGissing@GOV.NU.CA>, "England, Kate"
<KEngland@GOV.NU.CA>, "qwbac@niws.ca" <qwbac@niws.ca>

Dear Chairperson Qavvik, and Lucassie –

Please find aƩached leƩers where we provide informaƟon related to the request to use polar bear credits, and that 9
polar bear tags are on their way to Sanikiluaq for immediate use in this 2019/2020 harvest season.

The following tags have been shipped:
20556
20557
20558
20559
20560
20561
20562
20563
20564

If you have any further quesƟons please let us at the polar bear lab know.

Have a good weekend.

Regards, m
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Attachments:

ENV2020Sanikiluaq_ENG_leƩer about9creditsfinal.pdf 450 kB

ENV2020Sanikiluaq_leƩer about9creditsfinal_IU.pdf 383 kB
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